According to Ullage report is 7007,883 MT 
According to shore tank gauging report is 6951,990 MT 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Unloaded weight as per shore tank gauging report is as follows: 6951,990 MT 

(SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONE POINT                                                         
NINE NINE ZERO METRIC TONS) 

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only. 

This certificate is electronically signed and stamped. 

DATED: 20 of MAY, 2023